
 
 
 
 
 
 

2025-2026 Board Contact Information & Schedule 

 
 
The ACE Mentor Program of Greater Charleston 

P.O. Box 21893 

Charleston, SC 29413 

charlestonsc@acementor.org 

Website: www.acementor.org/affiliates/charleston-sc/ 

Instagram: @ACE_GREATER_CHARLESTON 

Facebook: ACE MENTOR GREATER CHARLESTON 

Youtube: ACE MENTOR GREATER CHARLESTON 

 

Board Members 

 

Jack Whalen, Southeast Regional DIrector 

jwhalen@acementor.org 

 

Bryanna Dering-Weyrich, Chair 

LS3P 

bryannadering@ls3p.com 

 

Laura Slagel, Secretary 

McMillan Pazdan Smith 

lslagel@mcmillanpazdansmith.com 

 

Kameron Quick, Events 

LS3P 

kameronquick@ls3p.com 

 

Shelley Smith, Communications 

McMillan Pazdan Smith 

ssmith@mcmillanpazdansmith.com 

 

Bobby Teachey II, Past Chair 

Brownstone Construction Group 

bteachey@bstonegroup.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MJ Audet, Treasurer 

Whiting-Turner Contracting 

mj.audet@whiting-turner.com 

 

Charlie Nelson, Scholarship/Alumni 

Lithko Contracting 

nelsonc@lithko.com 

 

James Galunic, Student/Curriculum 

Gilbane 

jgalunic@gilbaneco.com 

 

Rob Turner, Past Chair 

Charleston Engineering 

rob@charlestonengineering.com 

 

 

 

 

Vacant Positions: Vice Chair/Mentorship, Fundraising 

 

Full Board Meetings: Monthly 

mailto:charlestonsc@acementor.org
https://www.acementor.org/affiliates/charleston-sc/

